
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Project Name: Recreation Center Locker Room Renewal Bldg. 516

Project Number FM080446S/264-74

Est. Const. Cost: $400,000
Bid Opening Date:

September 09, 2008, 2:30 PM 
P M: Deedee Ciancola

Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants        
Project Name: 

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Ardalan Construction 1459 thousand Oaks Blvd Suite G1 Thousand Oaks CA 91362 805/496-7273 805/496-7310 Sanjar Saljooghi sanjar@ardalancc.com G

Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Lowell Schuyler jwblum@blumelectice.com S

Bottenfield Construction 24832 Apple St.  Newhall CA 91321 661/260-1720 661/260-1401 Cesar Jimenez bottconstr@aol.com G

Carroll Construction 121 S. Quarantina Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-4810 805/966-5654 Bruce Beilke cheryle_e@carrollconstruction.com G

EJS Construction 4191 Carpinteria Avenue, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 Chris Kelsey ejs.chris@verizon.net G

G2000 Construction 28348 Roadside Dr. Agoura Hills CA 91301 818/889-6046 818/889-6048 Reuben Levy reuben@ipeakgroup.cim G

Lack Construction 420 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 Eduardo Equihua Eduardo@lackconstruction.com G

Lyon Workspace Products PO Box 221952 Santa Clarita CA 91322 661/312-2679 866/307-6332 Jeff Stewart jstewart@lyonworkspace.com S

Newton Construction  259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 Andy Linger eric@newtonconstruction.com G

Pacific Property Restoration 3835 E. Thousand Oaks Blvd. Suite 210 Westlake Village CA 914362 800/607-5234 818/991-7733 Jim Noland jnoland@pacpr.com G

Russco 2240 S. Thornburg St. Santa Maria CA 93455 805/922-1311 805/928-2064 Victor Lopez Lopezl@russco.com G

S. Santillano Construction PO Box 15 Richgrove CA 93261 661/599-5815 661/725-6514 Salvador Santillano G

SBS Corporation 31416 Agoura Road, Suite 135 Westlake Village CA 91361-4621 818/597-4363 818/597-4368 Steve McCleister smccleister@sbscorp.us G

Schock Contracting 340 S. Kellogg, Ste J Goleta CA 93117 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 Nicole Kraus nicolekrause@verizon.net G
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Smith MEP 1340 W. Betteravia Rd. Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5000 805/621-5050 Dan Ridino G

Splendid Construction 8939 S. Sepulveda Blvd. #110 Los Angeles CA 90045 805/205-3826 310/342-0025 Terry Izzard Tizzard@roadmme.com G

Tasco Construction 651 Via Alondra, Ste 715 Camarillo CA 93012 805/987-1824 805/359-0514 Tony Tomasello atomasello@tascoconstruction.com G

Viola Construction 1144 Commercial Ave. Oxnard CA 93031 805/487-3871 805/481/3870 Gary Lundberg glundberg@violainc.com G

Vortex 320 Butte St. Bakersfield CA 93305 661/324-5846 661/324-5864 Dennis Ullnich bill@vortex-usa.com G

West Coast & Sons 11455 Azahar St. Ventura CA 93004 805/421-3523 805/486-2526 Bobby Solis bobbynemisis@yahoo.com S

ZJ Custom Construction 1111 Oxford St. Delano CA 93215 661/778-9241 661/725-0256 Julian Nevarez G


